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POTELET BERLIOZ Réf. :  093184-093186-093188-093190
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12,5 mm traversant

 76 mm

OPTIONS

RÉF. 093226

PLATINE                    
AMOVIBILITÉ
Ø 60-76-90-114

RÉF. 093225

BANDE RÉFLÉCHISSANTE
TÊTE  BLANCHE

Nuancier

HAUTEURS
 Hors sol     Hors tout    

1000
1200

1200
1500

REF.
Ø 60 mm H. 1300 mm 093184
Ø 76 mm H. 1200 mm 093186
Ø 90 mm H. 1200 mm 093188
Ø 114 mm H. 1200 mm 093190


